50/11
SPARE PARTS
Automatic horizontal sliding landing door
PRINTABLE VERSION:   03-2026 - v4
Klefer reserves the right to modify the specification and price of the products in this catalogue without prior notice.
Rate revision according version.
The rates are valid except for typographical mistakes.

                                       3
                                                                             SILL OPTIONS
SILL TYPE CODE Increase in the final price (€)
With dust holes 0A 6,30 €
Without dust holes 00 -
Heated with dust holes HA 241,37 €
Heated without dust holes H0 241,37 €
www.klefer.com50/11 18Spare parts
5 Annexes
5
SAFETY SPRING LENGTH TABLE
PL C2 C4 C6 C8(1) T2 T3 T4(2)
600 0425 0392 - - 0374 0354 0392 / 0392
650 0425 0392 - - 0374 0354 0392 / 0392
700 0425 0392 - - 0374 0354 0392 / 0392
750 0425 0392 - - 0374 0354 0392 / 0392
800 0425 0442 - - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392
850 0425 0442 - - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392
900 0560 0442 - - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392
950 0560 0442 - - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392
1.000 0560 0442 - - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392
1.050 0560 0442 - - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392
1.100 0620 0442 - - 0424 0442  0442 / 0474
1.150 0620 0442 - - 0424 0442 0442 / 0442
1.200 0620 0374 0354 - 0424 0442 0442 / 0442
1.250 0620 0374 0354 - 0424 0442 0442 / 0442
1.300 0620 0374 0354 - 0474 0442 0442 / 0442
1.350 0620 0374 0354 - 0474 0442 0442 / 0474
1.400 0620 0374 0354 0392 / 0424 0474 0442 0442 / 0474
1.450 0620 0374 0354 0392 / 0424 0474 0442 0442 / 0442
1.500 0685 0374 0354 0392 / 0424 0474 0474 0442 / 0474
1.550 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 0474 0474 0474 / 0474
1.600 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 0474 0474 0574 / 0574
1.650 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
1.700 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
1.750 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
1.800 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
1.850 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
1.900 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
1.950 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
2.000 0685 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - 0474 0574 / 0574
2.050 - 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.100 - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392 - - -
2.150 - 0374 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.200 - 0374 0442 0392 / 0392 - - -
2.250 - 0424 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.300 - 0424 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.350 - 0424 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.400 - 0424 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.450 - 0424 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.500 - 0424 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.550 - 0424 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.600 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.650 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.700 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.750 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.800 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.850 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.900 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
2.950 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
3.000 - 0474 0442 0392 / 0424 - - -
(1) Double lower spring / Double upper spring.
(2) Lower / Upper.
LENGTH
www.klefer.com 19 50/11
Spare parts
5 Annexes
1 Increase in the final price.
To determine the final price it is necessary to multiply the base price by the ratio in the table.
1 Increase in the final price.
6b
STAINLESS STEEL FINISHES TABLE
MATERIAL CODE RATIO